
Design by Donna Giampa

Bunny Wedding©

#3001 16ct 5.79" x 5.43"  (149x138mm)

#3002 18ct 5.40" x 5.07"  (137x129mm)

Metlr. Sulky DMC
1.  Black Brown 618 1131 3371
2.  Steel Gray-DK 623 1329 414
3.  Steel Gray-LT 724 1328 318
4.  Pearl Gray 725 1327 415
5.  Pearl Gray-VY LT 713 1268 762
6.  Snow White 002 1001 B5200
7.  Brown-MD 711 1057 433
8. Tan 658 521 436
9.   Tan-LT 517 562 437
10.  Tan-VY LT 520 1055 738
11.  Tan-UL VY LT 512 508 739
12.  Delft Blue-Pale 962 1074 800
13.  Baby Blue-VY LT 668 1151 775
14.  Lavender-DK 650 1194 209
15.  Lavender-LT 611 1193 211
16.  Coral-LT 806 1259 352
17.  Peach-LT 646 1064 754
18. Baby Pink 347 1225 818
19.  Yellow-Pale 922 1135 744
20.  Pistachio Green-LT 899 1045 368
—————————————————————
Backstitches
21.  Black Brown 618 1131 3371
22.  Steel Gray-LT 724 1328 318
23.  Brown-MD 711 1057 433
24.  Pistachio Green-LT 899 1045 368

Stitches = 37024

Illustrated at right:

Design #3001, framed with personalization (see
file #3017-19) and on pillow.



Design by Donna Giampa

Bunny Birth©

Metlr. Sulky DMC
1.  Baby Blue-VY DK 790 1143 312
2.  Blue-MD 672 1134 826
3.  Blue-LT 788 1222 813
4.  Pewter Gray 623 1306 317
5.  Steel Gray-LT 724 1328 318
6.  Pearl Gray 725 1327 415
7.  Pearl Gray-VY LT 713 1268 762
8.  Snow White 002 1001 B5200
9.  Brown-LT 528 1057 434
10.  Tan 658 521 436
11.  Tan-LT 517 562 437
12.  Tan-VY LT 520 1055 738
13.  Tan-UL VY LT 512 508 739
14.  Yellow Green-MD 540 630 3347
15.  Rose-MD 960 1117 899
16.  Rose-LT 805 1515 3326
17.  Pink-MD 803 1115 776
18.  Baby Pink 347 1064 818
19.  Lavender-DK 650 1194 209
20.  Lavender-MD 611 1254 210
21.  Lavender-LT 575 1193 211
22.  Yellow-MD 500 1124 743
23.  Yellow-Pale 922 1135 744
24.  Yellow-LT 501 1066 745

Backstitches
25. Baby Blue-VY DK 312 790 1143
26.  Pewter Gray 317 623 1306
27.  Steel Gray-LT 724 1328 318
28.  Brown-LT 434 528 1057
29.  Yellow Green-MD 540 630 3347

Stitches = 34356

#3003 14ct 6.73" x 5.74"  (171x146mm)
#3004 16ct 5.61" x 4.78"  (143x121mm)
#3005 18ct 5.24" x 4.46"  (133x113mm)

Illustrated at right:

Design #3004, framed with personaliza-
tion (see file #3017-19).



Design by Donna Giampa

Bunny Family©

#3006 16ct 6.73" x 5.91"  (171x150mm)

#3007 18ct 6.28" x 5.51"  (160x140mm)

Metlr. Sulky DMC
1.  Brown-MD 711 1057 433
2.  Brown-VY LT 658 521 435
3.  Tan-LT 517 562 437
4.  Tan-VY LT 520 1055 738
5.  Tan-UL VY LT 512 508 739
6.  Pistachio Green-UL DK 714 1174 890
7.  Yellow Green-MD 540 630 3347
8.  Yellow Green-LT 893 1104 3348
9.  Pewter Gray-DK 700 1166 413
10.  Steel Gray-DK 623 1329 414
11.  Steel Gray-LT 724 1328 318
12.  Pearl Gray 725 1327 415
13.  Snow White 002 1001 B5200
14.  Topaz-DK 830 523 782
15.  Topaz-MD 767 567 783
16.  Topaz 500 1083 725
17.  Tangerine 953 1238 740
18.  Tangerine-MD 505 1065 741
19.  Peach 647 1259 353
20.  Rose-MD 960 1117 899
21.  Rose-LT 805 1115 3326
22.  Pink-MD 803 1115 776
23.  Baby Pink-LT 347 1064 819
24.  Delft Blue-DK 790 1196 798
25.  Delft Blue 672 1029 809
26.  Baby Blue-LT 962 1248 3325
27.  Baby Blue-VY LT 668 1151 775
28.  Peach-LT 646 1064 754
———————————————————
Backstitches
29.  Brown-MD 711 1057 433
30.  Pistachio Green-UL DK 714 1174 890
31.  Pewter Gray-DK 700 1166 413
32.  Steel Gray-DK 724 1329 414

Stitches = 65613

Illustrated above:

Design #3006, framed.



Design by Donna Giampa

Bunny Sisters©

#3008 14ct 6.24" x 6.87"  (158x175mm)

#3009 16ct 5.20" x 5.73"  (132x145mm)

#3010 18ct 4.85" x 5.30"  (123x126mm)

Metlr. Sulky DMC

1.  Nile Green 899 1280 954
2.  Nile Green-LT 544 1279 955
3.  Pistachio Green-VY LT 536 1063 369
4.  Brown-MD 711 1057 433
5.  Tan 658 521 436
6.  Tan-LT 517 562 437
7.  Tan-VY LT 520 1055 738
8.  Tan-UL VY LT 512 508 739
9.  Beige Grey-DK 511 1180 640
10.  Beige Grey-MD 698 1270 642
11.  Beige Grey-LT 844 1321 644
12.  Steel Gray-LT 724 1328 318
13.  Pearl Gray-VY LT 713 1327 762
14.  Snow White 002 1001 B5200
15.  Lavender-DK 650 1194 209
16.  Lavender-MD 611 1254 210
17.   Lavender-LT 575 1193 211
18.  Baby Blue-DK 790 1143 322
19.  Baby Blue-MD 498 1222 334
20.  Baby Blue-VY LT 668 1151 775
21.  Yellow-Pale 500 1135 744
22.  Lemon-LT 927 1067 445
23.  Rose-MD 805 1117 899
24.  Rose-LT 803 1515 3326
25.  Mauve-LT 610 1121 3689
26.  Baby Pink 647 1064 818
—————————————————
Backstitches
27.  Brown-MD 711 1057 433
28.  Steel Gray-LT 725 1328 318
29.  Baby Blue-DK 790 1143 322
30.  Baby Blue-MD 498 1222 334

Stitches = 55319

Illustrated above:

Design #3009, framed.



Design by Donna Giampa

Grandpa Bunny©

#3011 14ct 4.61" x 6.09"  (117x155mm)

#3012 16ct 3.84" x 5.08"  (97x129mm)

#3013 18ct 3.58" x 4.74"  (91x120mm)

Metlr. Sulky DMC

1.  Salmon-VY DK 769 1558 3327
2.  Salmon-DK 596 1154 3329
3.  Salmon 835 1307 335
4.  Salmon-LT 803 1015 761
5.  Baby Pink 347 1064 818
6.  Topaz-MD 767 567 783
7.  Topaz 500 1083 725
8.  Topaz-LT 922 1135 744
9.  Royal Blue-DK 675 1042 796
10.  Cornflower Blue-DK 885 1292 792
11.  Baby Blue-MD 498 1222 334
12.  Delft Blue-Pale 962 1074 800
13.  Baby Blue-VY LT 668 1151 775
14.  Christmas Green-BRT 847 1278 700
15.  Pistachio Green-MD 553 1046 320
16.  Pistachio Green-LT 899 1045 368
17.  Coffee Brown-DK 839 1129 801
18.  Brown-VY LT 809 1056 435
19.  Tan-LT 517 562 437
 20.  Tan-VY LT 520 1055 738
 21.  Tan-UL VY LT 512 508 739
22.  Pearl Gray 725 1328 415
 23.  Snow White 002 1001 B5200
—————————————————————
Backstitches
24.  Royal Blue-DK 675 1042 796
25.  Cornflower Blue-DK 885 1292 792
26.  Pistachio Green-MD 553 1046 320
27.  Coffee Brown-DK 839 1129 801
28.  Pewter Gray 623 1306 317

Stitches = 30828

Illustrated at right:

Design #3011, framed.



Design by Donna Giampa

Grandma Bunny©

#3014 14ct 4.96" x 6.31"  (126x160mm)

#3015 16ct 4.13" X 5.26"  (105X133mm)

#3016 18ct 3.86" x 4.91"  (98x125mm)

Metlr. Sulky DMC

1.  Salmon-DK 769 1558 3327
2.  Salmon 923 1148 760
3.  Salmon-LT 803 1015 761
4.  Baby Pink 347 1064 818
5.  XMasGreen-BRT 847 1278 700
6.  Pist.Green-MD 553 1046 320
7.  Pist. Green-LT 899 1045 368
8.  Brown-MD 711 1057 433
9.  Brown-VY LT 809 1056 435
10.  Tan-LT 517 562 437
11.  Tan-VY LT 520 1055 738
12.  Tan-UL VY LT 512 508 739
13. Steel Gray-LT 724 1328 318
14.  Pearl Gray 725 1327 415
15.  Snow White 002 1001 B5200
16.  Topaz 500 1083 725
17.  Yellow-Pale 922 1135 744
18.  Yellow-LT Pale 501 1066 745
19.  Delft Blue-Pale 962 1074 800
20.  Baby Blue- LT 668 1151 775
———————————————————
Backstitches
21.  Salmon-DK 769 1558 3327
22.  XMas Green-BRT 847 1278 700
23.  Pist. Green-LT 899 1045 368
24.  Brown-MD 711 1057 433
25.  Pewter Gray-DK 724 1329 414
26.  Snow White 002 1001 B5200

Stitches = 39394

Illustrated at right:

Design #3014, framed.



Design by Donna Giampa

Bunny Alphabet©

#3017 14ct

#3018 16ct

#3019 18ct



Designs by Donna Giampa

Bunny Family Quilt©

1. Assembled by Marcia
Moore for Sudberry House.

2. True Friends pastel flannel
fabric by Benartex, Inc.

3. Measures 28” wide x 46”
to fit standard crib.

4. Each machine embroidered
square measurers 7” x 7”, all
designs were stitched on 16ct.

5. Each quilt strip measurers
3” x 7”.


